
NOTICE OF RATE CHANGE REQUEST 

Dobbin-Plantersville Water Supply Corporation, which operates in the Grimes and Montgomery 
Counties, has filed a rate/tariff change with the Texas Water Commission. The proposed effective date 
of the rate/tariff change is (September 1, 2025) billing. This change will affect all customers in 
Plantersville, Stoneham, Montgomery, Dobbin, Dacus and all other areas served by this company. 

PROPOSED RATES 

Meter Size Minimum Bill Gallonage Charge 

(Grimes County) 
3/4” $40.00/ O gals. $5.00/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.50/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

" $100.00/0 gals. $5.00/1000 to 10,000 gals. 
$5.50/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

1% $200.00/0 gals. $5.00/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.50/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

27 $320.00/ O gals. $5.00/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.50/1,000 10,000  gals.-30,000 gals 
$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

37 $680.00/ O gals. $5.00/1000 to 10,000 gals. 
$5.50/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

(Montgomery County) 
KM $40.00/ O gals. $5.50/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.75/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

1 $100.00 / O gals. $5.50/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.75/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

1% $200.00 / O gals. $5.50/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.75/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

27 $320.00/ O gals. $5.50/1000 to 10,000 gals. 

$5.75/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

37 $680.00/ O gals $5.50/1000 to 10,000 gals. $629.00 / o gals. 

$5.75/1,000 10,000 gals.-30,000 gals 

$12.00/1,000 above 30,000 gals. 

Dobbin-Plantersville Water Supply Corporation 

PO Box 127 / 8829 Phillips Rd 
Plantersville Texas 77363 
(936) 894-2506


